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**based on EZstats YTD 2013
*Salesperson

Sarah Brophy*

Dave Tales*

TheKrause Family & Friends Team
Darren Morris* Mike Krause* Dave Krause* Melissa Krause-Cardillo*

#1 in
Halton
Hills**

SOUTH GEORGETOWN RAVINE
DOUBLE OAKS SHOWPIECE

• 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
• High end finishes throughout
• Gourmet Kitchen with Granite Countertop
• Master retreat w/ European Style Ensuite

• 3600 sq ft Bungaloft
• 5 bedrooms, 3 Bathrooms
• 2 car garage

• Completely Updated • Ravine Lot
• Located in the Downtown Core
• 3 Bdrm, 3 Bath Century Home
• .73 Acres backing on to Creek

• 4 + 1 Bedrooms
• New Kitchen & Bathrooms
• Private Backyard Retreat
• Finished Basement

• 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath Home
• 3600 sq ft plus walk-out basement
• Backyard Oasis with Inground Pool
• French pattern slate floor on main level
• Impeccable Decor, Finishes & Design

• Exclusive Wildwood Estates
• 3800sqft plus Finished Basement
• Award Winning Landscape with Inground Pool & Cabana
• 4+1 Bedrooms

MLS# X2735777 MLS# W2686053

MLS# W2755040MLS# W2761406

NEWER CUSTOm BUILT BUNGALOW
ON APPROx. 2.5 ACRES

25 ACRE ESTATE
IN LImEHOUSE!

DOWNTOWN
GEORGETOWN BEAUTy!!

GEORGETOWN SOUTH
COmPLETELy RENO'D!

DREAm HOmE ON 100 ACRES!
• 7000sq ft Estate in Halton
• 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms
• Stunning atrium views

throughout house
• Mins to 401, schools & amenities

MLS# W2697092

THIS IS NOT JUST OUR BUSINESS ... IT'S OUR HOME

MLS# W2769660

MLS# W2766649

SOLD
99% OF ASKING

IN 3 DAYS

8274 TeNTH LINe GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
99% OF ASKING!

11671 5 SIDerOAD

HALTON HILLS

SOLD
99% OF ASKING wITHIN

A weeK 59 MApLe Ave,

UNIT #34 GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
100% OF ASKING

IN LeSS THAN A weeK!

2 JOYceLYN creS

GeOrGeTOwN

$419,900

MLS# W2754524

• 3+1 Brdm Bungalow
• Fully Renovated
• Custom Kitchen
• Centrally located close to Schools
& Amenities

• Large Private Lot

TASTEfULLy
RENOVATED STUNNER!

New prIce

• 2+2 Bdrm Double Oak Built Bungaloft

• Custom Kitchen & Flooring

• Master w/ensuite & W/in Closet

• Legal Bsmt Apt with Separate Entrance

• W/O Bsmt
MLS# EXCLUSIVE

NO NEIGHBOURS BEHIND!
IN GEORGETOWN SOUTH

New $709,900

New $799,900

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM
23 McMASTEr STrEET GlEN WilliAMS

$1,139,900

New $979,900

$1,990,000New prIce $699,900New prIce $869,900

PREmIUm PIE SHAPED LOT!
• 3 bdrm, 3 bath home
• 3rd story loft ideal for family rm
• Finished walk-out bsmt
• 2 car garage

MLS# W2739673

$519,900New

1ST AD

• 3+2 Bedroom, 3 bath home!
• Finished Top to Bottom w/ walk up from bsmt
• Gourmet Kitchen with Quartz Countertop
• Master bdrm with tranquil ensuite
• Private yard with Mature Trees & No Homes Behind!

COmPLETELy RENOVATED
IN THE PARK DISTRICT!

New prIce $674,900

MLS# W2768368

MLS# W2753293

RENOVATED SEmI IN GEORGETOWN!

New $359,900

OPEN HOUSE SUN. 2-4PM 71 rAylAWN

• Reno'd 3 + 2 Bedroom Semi
• Newer Main Floor Kitchen
& Bath

• 2 Kitchens
• Separate Bsmt Entrance

SOLD
5 SArAH STreeT

GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
17 BANTING rOAD

GeOrGeTOwN

SOLD
18 BLAcK creeK

cOUrT

GeOrGeTOwN

• Convenient Halton Hills Location

• 3200 sq ft Shop

• 1 Bdrm Apartment

MLS# W2761476

3 ACRES WITH SHOP IN
LImEHOUSE!

New $449,900

$559,900

• 3 Bedrooms • 3 Bathrooms
• Finished Basement • Hardwood Throughout
Main & 2nd Floor

MLS# W2769410

12 STEWArT MclArEN rd
END UNIT CONDO/TOWN

IN GEORGETOWN

1ST AD $284,900

1ST AD
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